Type: ________________
ASP Maintenance-Free Series
80-360W
6, 12 and 24V Models
Maintenance-Free Battery
Industrial Emergency
Lighting Units
Model Numbers

The unit shall be rated 120/277VAC, 60HZ and be listed by
Underwriters Laboratories to Standard 924. The emergency power
source shall be a fully rechargeable lead-acid maintenance-free battery.
The housing shall be constructed of heavy gauge steel to NEMA 1
specifications with a hinged top cover and finished in dark brown
enamel. Electronics shall include a solid state charger with regulated
charge voltage and short circuit protection. A low voltage disconnect
and AC lockout will also be included. Illumination shall be provided by
two 7.2 watt PAR 36 sealed beam incandescent lamps housed in fully
directional, high impact thermoplastic lamphead assemblies.
Electrical
Base                    Output Watts
Catalog Enclosure Output Battery 1.5 2 3 4 Standard Remote
Numbers Style Volts Type Hours Hours Hours Hours Lamp Capability
ASP80 1 6 Lead-Acid 80 62 43 33 7.2W Yes
ASP130 1 6 Lead-Acid 130 101 70 54 7.2W Yes
ASP180-12V 1 12 Lead-Acid 180 144 112 77 7.2W Yes
ASP270-12V 1 12 Lead-Acid 270 227 168 116 7.2W Yes
ASP360-12V 1 12 Lead-Acid 360 288 230 172 7.2W Yes
ASP180-24V 1 24 Lead-Acid 180 144 112 77 7.2W Yes
ASP270-24V 1 24 Lead-Acid 270 227 168 116 7.2W Yes
ASP360-24V 1 24 Lead-Acid 360 288 230 172 7.2W Yes
Product Selector Guide
                                            Warranty In Years
Unit Battery
Description Full Full Pro-Rata